CONTENTS
Company profile .......................................................................................... 4
General description..................................................................................... 5
How to order................................................................................................ 6 to 8
Technical characteristics ............................................................................. 9 to 11
Insert combination code .............................................................................. 12 to 13
Contact arrangements for rear release rear removable contacts .................. 14 to 17
Contacts arrangements for front release front removable contacts............... 18

5
MPX
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER SHELLS
Series
Shell size
: size 2
: size 3
: size 4
Shell type
: Receptacle shell
: Plug shell
Modification code
see page 30.
Polarization code
see pages 31 & 32.
MPX 3 R 00 01
2
3
4
R
A
6
MPX
HOW TO ORDER INSERTS
Series
Class (see note 1)
Insert size
Insert type
Contact arrangement
Triax contact grounding (see note2)
Contact delivery
Dummy inserts part numbers are the following:
MPXE10 = dummy insert p/n forA,C and E shell cavities.
MPXE20 = dummy insert p/n for B,D and F shell cavities.
MPX E 2 P 11T2 A S
E :
N :
T :
1 :
2 :
P :
R :
A
insert with interfacial seal, rear grommet
and o-ring.
insert with o-ring, without interfacial
seal and rear grommet.
insert with o-ring and interfacial seal
without rear grommet.
insert for A, C and E shell cavities.
insert for B, D and F shell cavities.
insert for plug shell.
insert for receptacle shell.
see pages 14 to 18.
Letter omitted : triax contacts are grounded
: triax contacts not grounded.
Letter omitted : insert is delivered without contacts.
: insert is delivered with crimp signal and power contacts (no coax, triax or twinax contacts).
E, N and T classes apply to inserts for rear release rear removable contacts.
When A is omitted triax contacts cavities are grounded to the shell.
Inserts "2-100" and "1-150" for front release front removable contacts are available, see page 18 for part numbers.
S
1 :
2 :
3 :
notes:
remark:
HOW TO ORDER (continued)
7
MPX
HOW TO ORDER ASSEMBLED CONNECTORS
MPX E 2 R 202 A S 00 01
Series
Class (see note 1)
Shell size
Shell type
Insert combination code (see pages 12 to 13)
Triax contact grounding
Contact type
Modification code (see page 30)
E :
N :
T :
2 :
3 :
4 :
R :
A :
A
X :
S :
Y :
YA :
YB :
Z :
ZA :
ZB :
insert with interfacial seal, rear grommet
and o-ring.
insert with o-ring, without interfacial
seal and rear grommet.
insert with o-ring and interfacial seal
without rear grommet.
size 2
size 3
size 4
Receptacle shell.
Plug shell.
Letter omitted : triax contacts are grounded.
: triax contacts not grounded.
without contacts.
crimp contacts.
pc tail contacts .025 (0.635) dia, .250 (6.35) length.
pc tail contacts .025 (0.635) dia, .150 (3.80) length.
pc tail contacts .025 (0.635) dia, .374 (9.50) length.
same as Y but with pre-tinned pc tail.
same as YA but with pre-tinned pc tail.
same as YB but with pre-tinned pc tail.
Polarization code (see pages 31 & 32)
notes:
1 :
2 :
E, N and T classes apply to inserts for rear release rear removable contacts.
Coaxial, triaxial, twinax contacts must be ordered separately.
HOW TO ORDER (continued)
8
MPX
MATERIALS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Insulation resistance (MIL-STD-1344Amethod 3003)
Dielectric withstanding voltage (MIL-STD-1344Amethod 3001)
Shell to shell conductivity (MIL-STD-1344Amethod 3007)
Size 8 cavity grounding (MIL-STD-1344Amethod 3007)
Shielding effectiveness (MIL-C-83527A)
: 1000M - 500Vdc.
: sea level : 1300Vac for size
22 contacts & 1500Vac for
other sizes.
50000 feet : 800Vac
: 2,5mV.
: 10mV.